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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Würzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne

Jahrgang 1997
1. Rosalie Käthner 1997 SG Frankfurt 02:03,20

00:28,42 00:59,21 01:31,54 02:03,20

2. Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:05,22
00:29,33 01:00,95 01:33,28 02:05,22

3. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:05,78
00:29,13 01:01,13 01:33,80 02:05,78

4. Antonia Massone 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:06,66
00:29,92 01:02,16 01:34,86 02:06,66

5. Leonie Antonia Beck 1997 SV Würzburg 05 02:07,22
00:29,78 01:02,13 01:35,16 02:07,22

6. Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:07,98
00:30,12 01:02,24 01:34,90 02:07,98

7. Cindy Oberneder 1997 TV Passau 1862 02:08,03
00:30,02 01:02,33 01:35,39 02:08,03

8. Charlotte Cronjäger 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 02:08,28
00:29,41 01:01,94 01:35,67 02:08,28

9. Cosima Kleine 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:08,33
00:29,92 01:02,81 01:35,98 02:08,33

10. Jenny Sonnenschein 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:09,17
00:29,31 01:01,69 01:35,91 02:09,17

11. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:09,28
00:29,11 01:01,64 01:35,52 02:09,28

12. Christin Stöhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 02:09,89
00:29,98 01:02,88 01:36,21 02:09,89

13. Lina Weinmeister 1997 SG Essen 02:10,16
00:29,23 01:01,44 01:35,90 02:10,16

14. Michelle Lienhart 1997 Erfurter SSC 02:10,84
00:30,47 01:04,36 01:37,63 02:10,84

15. Lisa Deufel 1997 DJK SF Budenheim 02:10,91
00:30,40 01:03,43 01:37,40 02:10,91

15. Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:10,91
00:30,31 01:03,73 01:37,00 02:10,91

17. Marie Motylski 1997 SG HT16 02:10,98
00:29,90 01:03,22 01:37,12 02:10,98

18. Michelle Nohe 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:11,29
00:29,81 01:02,91 01:37,40 02:11,29

19. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:11,36
00:29,65 01:02,90 01:37,44 02:11,36

20. Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 02:11,75
00:30,48 01:03,86 01:38,05 02:11,75

21. Frederike Gründel 1997 SG Osnabrück 02:12,94
00:29,00 01:01,71 01:37,00 02:12,94

22. Eileen Vieth 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:13,02
00:30,27 01:03,98 01:38,82 02:13,02

23. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:13,18
00:30,69 01:04,42 01:39,05 02:13,18

24. Maxi Schorcht 1997 SV Nordhausen 90 02:13,84
00:30,76 01:04,61 01:39,44 02:13,84

25. Denise Reuß 1997 SwC Berlin 02:15,09
00:30,21 01:03,73 01:38,64 02:15,09
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Würzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne

Jahrgang 1996
1. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 02:05,56

00:29,42 01:01,23 01:33,77 02:05,56

2. Sina Wegel 1996 SV Halle 02:05,65
00:29,33 01:01,08 01:33,66 02:05,65

3. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:05,83
00:28,89 01:00,48 01:33,58 02:05,83

4. Lena-Sophie Bermel 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:06,04
00:28,59 00:59,92 01:33,46 02:06,04

5. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 02:06,55
00:29,42 01:01,35 01:34,11 02:06,55

6. Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen 02:06,59
00:29,65 01:01,60 01:34,09 02:06,59

7. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 W98 Hannover 02:06,76
00:29,53 01:01,52 01:34,29 02:06,76

8. Michelle Klomfaß 1996 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:08,45
00:29,27 01:01,84 01:35,65 02:08,45

9. Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner SG 02:08,94
00:29,10 01:01,91 01:35,68 02:08,94

10. Lisa Meßmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:08,99
00:29,16 01:01,87 01:35,31 02:08,99

11. Celine Ihl 1996 BSV Medizin Marzahn 02:09,47
00:29,86 01:03,04 01:36,53 02:09,47

12. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 02:09,50
00:29,85 01:02,22 01:35,71 02:09,50

13. Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:10,46
00:30,65 01:04,10 01:37,62 02:10,46

14. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 02:10,57
00:29,95 01:03,58 01:37,62 02:10,57

15. Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:10,85
00:30,29 01:03,45 01:37,80 02:10,85

16. Chantal Richter 1996 Wfr. Spandau 04 02:11,05
00:30,59 01:03,77 01:38,11 02:11,05

17. Ines Breidbach 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:11,84
00:29,76 01:03,29 01:37,86 02:11,84

18. Sanne Leyendecker 1996 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,01
00:30,32 01:03,49 01:38,05 02:12,01

19. Rika Franziska Stein 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 02:12,42
00:29,89 01:03,60 01:37,60 02:12,42

20. Elen Neureiter 1996 SU Generali Salzburg 02:13,22
00:30,75 01:04,03 01:38,83 02:13,22

Nicht am Start
Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Würzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne

Jahrgang 1994/1995
1. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 01:57,61 AR

00:27,45 00:57,57 01:27,31 01:57,61

2. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:01,23
00:29,18 01:00,18 01:30,85 02:01,23

3. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 02:02,37
00:28,06 00:59,14 01:30,80 02:02,37

4. Saskia Roschinsky 1994 Potsdamer SV 02:03,70
00:28,48 00:59,71 01:31,95 02:03,70

5. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 02:03,89
00:28,92 01:00,11 01:32,04 02:03,89

6. Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:04,95
00:29,03 01:00,16 01:32,07 02:04,95

7. Franziska Wohlert 1994 SG Neukölln 02:05,32
00:29,17 01:01,09 01:33,49 02:05,32

8. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:05,48
00:28,50 01:00,52 01:32,73 02:05,48

9. Nancy Schuchhardt 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 02:05,58
00:29,25 01:00,94 01:32,92 02:05,58

10. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 02:05,87
00:29,16 01:00,90 01:33,39 02:05,87

11. Lara Klein 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:06,63
00:29,39 01:01,19 01:33,86 02:06,63

12. Juliane Reinhold 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:06,80
00:29,13 01:01,15 01:33,53 02:06,80

13. Claire Hittinger 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:09,05
00:30,76 01:03,65 01:37,17 02:09,05

14. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:09,10
00:29,30 01:02,00 01:36,01 02:09,10

15. Sina Klein 1995 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:09,12
00:29,65 01:01,90 01:35,55 02:09,12

16. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:09,21
00:29,04 01:01,33 01:35,45 02:09,21

17. Maike Lang 1995 SV Cannstatt 1898 02:09,22
00:29,38 01:01,25 01:34,37 02:09,22

18. Franziska Edelmann 1995 SG Frankfurt 02:09,56
00:30,00 01:02,25 01:36,47 02:09,56

19. Kristin Burkard 1995 SGS Hamburg 02:09,64
00:29,99 01:03,13 01:36,45 02:09,64

20. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:09,84
00:29,95 01:02,47 01:36,06 02:09,84

21. Lena Kirchner 1994 TV Bad Mergentheim 02:10,19
00:29,32 01:01,95 01:36,21 02:10,19

22. Melanie Behrens 1994 W98 Hannover 02:11,56
00:30,62 01:03,84 01:37,43 02:11,56

23. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:12,07
00:30,31 01:04,39 01:38,68 02:12,07

24. Lena Lenz 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:12,90
00:29,70 01:02,85 01:37,92 02:12,90

25. Alisa Fatum 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:13,19
00:30,61 01:05,26 01:39,76 02:13,19
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Würzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne

Offene Wertung
1. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 01:57,61 AR

00:27,45 00:57,57 01:27,31 01:57,61

2. Daniela Schreiber 1989 SV Halle 02:00,45
00:27,31 00:58,13 01:29,36 02:00,45

3. Sina Sutter 1991 SG Essen 02:01,00
00:28,27 00:59,23 01:30,18 02:01,00

4. Theresa Michalak 1992 SV Halle 02:01,04
00:28,16 00:59,56 01:30,58 02:01,04

5. Lisa Vitting 1991 SG Essen 02:01,20
00:27,91 00:58,92 01:30,41 02:01,20

6. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:01,23
00:29,18 01:00,18 01:30,85 02:01,23

7. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen 02:01,37
00:28,14 00:59,37 01:30,60 02:01,37

8. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 02:01,74
00:27,97 00:58,77 01:30,59 02:01,74

9. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 02:02,37
00:28,06 00:59,14 01:30,80 02:02,37

10. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle 02:02,76
00:28,55 01:00,19 01:31,15 02:02,76

11. Annika Mehlhorn 1983 SG Frankfurt 02:02,86
00:28,31 00:59,42 01:31,30 02:02,86

12. Rosalie Käthner 1997 SG Frankfurt 02:03,20
00:28,42 00:59,21 01:31,54 02:03,20

13. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:03,39
00:28,20 00:59,20 01:30,92 02:03,39

14. Jaana Ehmcke 1987 Potsdamer SV 02:03,58
00:29,13 01:00,36 01:32,01 02:03,58

15. Saskia Roschinsky 1994 Potsdamer SV 02:03,70
00:28,48 00:59,71 01:31,95 02:03,70

16. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 02:03,89
00:28,92 01:00,11 01:32,04 02:03,89

17. Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:04,35
00:29,25 01:00,43 01:32,55 02:04,35

18. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 02:04,40
00:29,06 01:00,42 01:31,95 02:04,40

19. Sabrina Marzahn 1991 SV Rhenania Köln 1919 02:04,80
00:28,83 01:00,23 01:32,43 02:04,80

20. Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:04,95
00:29,03 01:00,16 01:32,07 02:04,95

21. Katharina Fischer 1990 SSV Ulm 1846 02:04,97
00:29,11 01:00,77 01:33,06 02:04,97

22. Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:05,22
00:29,33 01:00,95 01:33,28 02:05,22

23. Franziska Wohlert 1994 SG Neukölln 02:05,32
00:29,17 01:01,09 01:33,49 02:05,32

24. Reva Foos 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:05,36
00:29,35 01:01,59 01:33,74 02:05,36

24. Nina Schiffer 1991 SG Dortmund 02:05,36
00:28,91 01:00,80 01:33,04 02:05,36

26. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:05,48
00:28,50 01:00,52 01:32,73 02:05,48

27. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:05,49
00:29,17 01:01,46 01:33,71 02:05,49

28. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 02:05,56
00:29,42 01:01,23 01:33,77 02:05,56
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Würzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne

Offene Wertung
29. Nancy Schuchhardt 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 02:05,58

00:29,25 01:00,94 01:32,92 02:05,58

30. Sina Wegel 1996 SV Halle 02:05,65
00:29,33 01:01,08 01:33,66 02:05,65

31. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:05,78
00:29,13 01:01,13 01:33,80 02:05,78

32. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:05,83
00:28,89 01:00,48 01:33,58 02:05,83

33. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 02:05,87
00:29,16 01:00,90 01:33,39 02:05,87

34. Lena-Sophie Bermel 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:06,04
00:28,59 00:59,92 01:33,46 02:06,04

35. Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 02:06,32
00:28,67 01:00,81 01:33,52 02:06,32

36. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 02:06,55
00:29,42 01:01,35 01:34,11 02:06,55

37. Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen 02:06,59
00:29,65 01:01,60 01:34,09 02:06,59

38. Lara Klein 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:06,63
00:29,39 01:01,19 01:33,86 02:06,63

39. Antonia Massone 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:06,66
00:29,92 01:02,16 01:34,86 02:06,66

40. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 W98 Hannover 02:06,76
00:29,53 01:01,52 01:34,29 02:06,76

41. Juliane Reinhold 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:06,80
00:29,13 01:01,15 01:33,53 02:06,80

42. Leonie Antonia Beck 1997 SV Würzburg 05 02:07,22
00:29,78 01:02,13 01:35,16 02:07,22

43. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 02:07,49
00:28,95 01:01,26 01:34,68 02:07,49

44. Jana Burkard 1991 SGS Hamburg 02:07,80
00:29,12 01:01,43 01:34,75 02:07,80

45. Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:07,98
00:30,12 01:02,24 01:34,90 02:07,98

46. Cindy Oberneder 1997 TV Passau 1862 02:08,03
00:30,02 01:02,33 01:35,39 02:08,03

47. Charlotte Cronjäger 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 02:08,28
00:29,41 01:01,94 01:35,67 02:08,28

48. Cosima Kleine 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:08,33
00:29,92 01:02,81 01:35,98 02:08,33

49. Michelle Klomfaß 1996 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:08,45
00:29,27 01:01,84 01:35,65 02:08,45

50. Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner SG 02:08,94
00:29,10 01:01,91 01:35,68 02:08,94

51. Lisa Meßmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:08,99
00:29,16 01:01,87 01:35,31 02:08,99

52. Claire Hittinger 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:09,05
00:30,76 01:03,65 01:37,17 02:09,05

53. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:09,10
00:29,30 01:02,00 01:36,01 02:09,10

54. Sina Klein 1995 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:09,12
00:29,65 01:01,90 01:35,55 02:09,12

55. Jenny Sonnenschein 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:09,17
00:29,31 01:01,69 01:35,91 02:09,17

56. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:09,21
00:29,04 01:01,33 01:35,45 02:09,21
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Würzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne

Offene Wertung
57. Maike Lang 1995 SV Cannstatt 1898 02:09,22

00:29,38 01:01,25 01:34,37 02:09,22

58. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:09,28
00:29,11 01:01,64 01:35,52 02:09,28

59. Celine Ihl 1996 BSV Medizin Marzahn 02:09,47
00:29,86 01:03,04 01:36,53 02:09,47

60. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 02:09,50
00:29,85 01:02,22 01:35,71 02:09,50

61. Franziska Edelmann 1995 SG Frankfurt 02:09,56
00:30,00 01:02,25 01:36,47 02:09,56

62. Kristin Burkard 1995 SGS Hamburg 02:09,64
00:29,99 01:03,13 01:36,45 02:09,64

63. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:09,84
00:29,95 01:02,47 01:36,06 02:09,84

64. Christin Stöhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 02:09,89
00:29,98 01:02,88 01:36,21 02:09,89

65. Lina Weinmeister 1997 SG Essen 02:10,16
00:29,23 01:01,44 01:35,90 02:10,16

66. Lena Kirchner 1994 TV Bad Mergentheim 02:10,19
00:29,32 01:01,95 01:36,21 02:10,19

67. Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:10,46
00:30,65 01:04,10 01:37,62 02:10,46

68. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 02:10,57
00:29,95 01:03,58 01:37,62 02:10,57

69. Michelle Lienhart 1997 Erfurter SSC 02:10,84
00:30,47 01:04,36 01:37,63 02:10,84

70. Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:10,85
00:30,29 01:03,45 01:37,80 02:10,85

71. Lisa Deufel 1997 DJK SF Budenheim 02:10,91
00:30,40 01:03,43 01:37,40 02:10,91

71. Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:10,91
00:30,31 01:03,73 01:37,00 02:10,91

73. Marie Motylski 1997 SG HT16 02:10,98
00:29,90 01:03,22 01:37,12 02:10,98

74. Chantal Richter 1996 Wfr. Spandau 04 02:11,05
00:30,59 01:03,77 01:38,11 02:11,05

75. Michelle Nohe 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:11,29
00:29,81 01:02,91 01:37,40 02:11,29

76. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:11,36
00:29,65 01:02,90 01:37,44 02:11,36

77. Melanie Behrens 1994 W98 Hannover 02:11,56
00:30,62 01:03,84 01:37,43 02:11,56

78. Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 02:11,75
00:30,48 01:03,86 01:38,05 02:11,75

79. Ines Breidbach 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:11,84
00:29,76 01:03,29 01:37,86 02:11,84

80. Sanne Leyendecker 1996 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,01
00:30,32 01:03,49 01:38,05 02:12,01

81. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:12,07
00:30,31 01:04,39 01:38,68 02:12,07

82. Rika Franziska Stein 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 02:12,42
00:29,89 01:03,60 01:37,60 02:12,42

83. Lena Lenz 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:12,90
00:29,70 01:02,85 01:37,92 02:12,90

84. Frederike Gründel 1997 SG Osnabrück 02:12,94
00:29,00 01:01,71 01:37,00 02:12,94
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Würzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne

Offene Wertung
85. Eileen Vieth 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:13,02

00:30,27 01:03,98 01:38,82 02:13,02

86. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:13,18
00:30,69 01:04,42 01:39,05 02:13,18

87. Alisa Fatum 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:13,19
00:30,61 01:05,26 01:39,76 02:13,19

88. Elen Neureiter 1996 SU Generali Salzburg 02:13,22
00:30,75 01:04,03 01:38,83 02:13,22

89. Maxi Schorcht 1997 SV Nordhausen 90 02:13,84
00:30,76 01:04,61 01:39,44 02:13,84

90. Denise Reuß 1997 SwC Berlin 02:15,09
00:30,21 01:03,73 01:38,64 02:15,09

Nicht am Start
Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde ENM


